H.P. SUBORDINATE SERVICES SELECTION BOARD, HAMIRPUR .

PRESS NOTE

Himachal Pradesh Subordinate Services Selection Board today declared the final
result for the recruitment of 63 posts {Gen.(UR):ﬁ, General(IRDP)= 07, General(WFF)=
01, OBC(UR)=09, OBC(IRDP)= 02, SC(UR) =11, SCARDP) =03, SC(WFF)= 01 &
ST(UR)=02} of JE(Electrical) Post Code: 467 in the department of HPSEBL were

advertised vide advertisement No. 31/2015 dated 7™ July, 2015.

On the basis of marks of Written Objective Screening test held on 17" January, 2016 and

personal interview conducted w.e.f. 18-04-2016 to 21-04-2016, the Board has compiled the result of

63 post of JE(Electrical) Post Code: 467 (on Contract basis) . The candidates bearing the

following Roll Numbers have been declared successful. The marks secured by the candidates have

also been shown against their roll numbers. The result is also available on the web page of the

HPSSSB, Hamirpur. (http://www.himachal.nic.in).
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Roll No.

491013
491094
491124
491136
491185
491205
491218
491237
491344
491364
491407
491524
491542
491606
491811
491883
491918

Name

ABHISHEK PURI

. ANIL KUMAR

ANKIT SHARMA
ANKUSH KUMAR
ASHISH CHAUHAN
ATUL SINGH CHAMBIAL
BALRAM
CHANDAN KUMAR
KAMAL

KHUSHAL SHARMA
MANICA KATNA
NISHANT DHIMAN
PANKAJ
PRIYANKA KAJAL
SHIV KUMAR
SUNNY KUMAR
UMESH

Total Marks

173
155
155
175
170
180
168
163
149
173
181
119
171
149
167
160
172
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49

491968
492015
492022
492087
492211
492247
492267
492372
492489
492510
492515
492537
492611
492715
492723
492760
492854
492907
493106
493157
493223
493320
493323
493561
493565
493590
493593
493727

. 493748

493758
493814
493954

VINEET KUMAR
VISHAL THAKUR
VIVEK KUMAR THAKUR
AJAY KUMAR

ARUN KUMAR

ATUL KUMAR

BALBIR SINGH
KAILASH CHAND

NAV CHANDER

NITIN KUMAR

NITISH KUMAR SEKHRI
PANKAJ RANA

RAJAT KATOCH
SAMEER

SANDEEP KUMAR
SIDDHANT SINGH
TARUN CHAUDHARY

VIKESH DHIMAN

BHEEM SINGH RANA
DEVINDER KUMAR
HEM RAJ

KUSHAL KUMAR
LALIT KUMAR
ROHIT SHARMA
ROSHAN LAL
SANJEEV KUMAR
SANTOSH ANAND
VIKRANT

VISHAL DHIMAN
VIVEK THAKUR
AJAY KUMAR
ASHWANI KUMAR

147
175
178
133
153
163
126
149
155
177
174
175
170
168
157
175
154
153
160
155
172
151
153
177
154
156
172
153
167
146
154
160



50 494065 GEETA RAM 157
51 494090 HEMRAJ | 163
52 494106 HITESH KUMAR 169
53 494114 INDER JEET SINGH VERMA 170
54 494218 MANOJ TAGORE 151
55 494247 NAKUL PANDE 174
56 494298 PANKAJ 162
57 494364 PUNEET ATTRI 168 -
58 494377 RAHUL SHARMA 171
59 494469 ROHIT CHAUHAN 170
60 494519 SANJEEV KUMAR 171
61 494531 SAHIL CHAUHAN 171
62 494571 SUBHASH CHAND 158
63 494698 VINEET 140

(Total candidate= 63)

While every care has been taken in preparing the result, possibility of
inadvertent error cannot be ruled out. The Board reserves the right to rectify the same later

on.

Dated: 26" April, 2016 (Vijay Kumar) 9\6 / Y / 1L
Secretary,
H.P. Sub. Services Selection Board,
Hamirpur.



